



2023:UHC:4154

Second Appeal No. 104 of 2011

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. J.C. Belwal,
Advocate for the appellant, list in the
month of July, 2018.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

02.05.2018

Neha