

SA No. 104 of 2011
Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. J.C. Belwal, Advocate for the appellant.

None present for the respondents.

In the interest of justice, list this matter in the month of June, 2019.

NEHA

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)
08.05.2019