



2023:UHC:4154

S.A. No. 104 of 2011

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. J.C. Belwal, Advocate for the appellant, list this matter in the first week of September, 2019 on top of the Board.

Navin

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

21.08.2019