

SA No. 104 of 2011

**Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.**

At the request of Mr. Tapan Singh,  
Advocate for respondent nos. 1 & 2, list this  
matter after four weeks.

Arpan

**(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)**

01.10.2020