

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 991 383">SA No. 104 of 2011</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1490 600">At the request of Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner, list on 25.04.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 768 1485 801"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1174 808 1302 831">20.02.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 835 767 857"><i>Akash</i></p>

--	--	--	--