

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>S.A. No.104 of 2011 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>There is no representation for the appellant. Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondents. The Second Appeal is dismissed for non-prosecution.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 25.04.2023</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>