

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>22.05.2026</u>		<p data-bbox="719 282 1070 322">SA No. 104 of 2011</p> <p data-bbox="719 338 1246 378"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="719 387 1471 472">Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sah, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="719 481 1471 566">Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="719 629 1471 808">2. Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel appearing for respondents reports no instructions.</p> <p data-bbox="719 848 1471 1180">3. In such view of the matter, let fresh notice be issued to respondents on the Restoration Application (MCC/4/2025) as well as Delay Condonation Application (IA/5/2025), returnable within four weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="719 1211 1307 1252">4. Steps be taken by 26.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="719 1283 1123 1323">5. List on 23.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1043 1413 1471 1453">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1158 1462 1318 1494">22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="719 1498 778 1514"><small>Mahinder/</small></p>